
Early Voting and Election Day Hours 

 

 

 

Early Voting Beginning February 14, 2022 and ending February 25, 2022 

 

Mon.  February 14, 2022    8am – 5pm 

Tues.  February 15, 2022  7am – 7pm 

Wed.  February 16, 2022  8am – 5pm 

Thurs. February 17, 2022  8am – 5pm 

Fri.      February 18, 2022  8am – 5pm 

Sat.     February 19, 2022  8am – 12pm 

 

 

     Mon. February 21, 2022         Legal Holiday 

Tues. February 22, 2022    7am – 7pm 

  Wed. February 23, 2022       8am – 5pm 

  Thurs. February 24, 2022       8am – 5pm 

Fri. February 25, 2022    8am – 5pm 

 

Election Day March 1, 2022 

 Tues. March 1, 2022        7am – 7pm 

 

 

 

 


